
52 1752 1752 1852 18

51 1851 18 51 1751 17

52 1652 1652 1952 19

51 1951 19

51 1651 16

Culver

Alborn

Prosit

Legend
Cities

Highways

Rivers

TTRA

BNSF Rail

DMIR Rail

DWP Rail

HVTL_230_kV

HVTL_115_kV

HVTL_345_kV

HVTL_500_kV

Buffer of BNSF

Buffer of DMIR

Buffer of DWP

Floodplains

Iron Formation

Lakes

Wetlands

M
ap

 D
oc

um
en

t: 
(X

:\A
E

\E
xe

nr
\0

50
20

0\
03

E
nv

iro
nm

en
ta

l\g
is

\F
ig

ur
e 

1.
1-

1 
P

re
fe

rr
ed

 a
nd

 A
lte

rn
at

iv
e 

Si
te

s 
11

x1
7.

m
xd

)
2/

8/
20

06
 --

 8
:3

8:
13

 A
M

40 1
Miles

UTM Zone 15 Meters
NAD83

Source: ESRI, Excelsior Energy, and SEH.
© 2006 SEH

Figure 18:
TTRA Site Selection
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